
Year Week Date Day Start End Content Room Building

44 Oct 31st Tuesday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 1 C216 Biocentre

44 1-Nov Wednesday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 2 C216 Biocentre

44 2-Nov Thursday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 3 Room Q Ulls hus B

45 7-Nov Tuesday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 4 Room Q Ulls hus B

45 9-Nov Thursday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 5 Room Q Ulls hus B

45 10-Nov Friday 1:15 PM 4:00 PM Lecture 6 Room U Ulls hus E

46 17-Nov Friday 1:15 PM 4:00 PM Lecture 7 Room U Ulls hus E

47 20-Nov Monday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 8 Room A132 Ulls hus A

47 21-Nov Tuesday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 9 Room U Ulls hus U

47 23-Nov Thursday 1:15 PM 4:00 PM Lecture 10 Room R Ulls hus B

48 28-Nov Tuesday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 11 Room R Ulls hus B

48 30-Nov Thursday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 12 Room Q Ulls hus B

49 5-Dec Tuesday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 13 Room T Ulls hus E

49 8-Dec Friday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 14 Room X Ulls hus D

50 13-Dec Wednesday Final exam (3 hours)Exam Hall 1 The teaching building

2024 6 7-Feb TBA TBA Re-exam TBA
There are 12 planned lectures, the remaining two are there in case we need them.

20
23


